
USA pancakes 
Maple syrup
vers fruit

icing

Snack attack
(keuze) 

kroket, frikandel of
kipnuggets 

friet
appelmoes - sausjes

Hamburger 

ijskoud!!! 
diverse smaken ijs

oublie, slagroom, fudge, 
mini marshmallows, 

knetters
chocoladesaus

6,50

7,00
7,00

6,00

DDSS

Tosti
ham - kaas
ketchup

6,00
Tomatensoep

5,00



S CHOONHOV EN


